Rank Klass | Purje
nr

1st | Zoom8 EST 75
2nd | Zoom8 EST 73

3rd | Zoom8 EST 53
4th  Zoom8 EST 86
5th | Zoom8 EST 84
6th | Zoom8 EST 52
7th | Zoom8 EST 81
8th | Zoom8 EST 41
9th | Zoom8 EST 78
10th | Zoom8 EST 95
11th | Zoom8 EST 32
12th | Zoom8 EST 7

13th | Zoom8 EST 66
14th | Zoom8 EST 87
15th | Zoom8 EST 49
16th | Zoom8 EST 45
17th | Zoom8 EST 93
18th | Zoom8 EST 96
19th | Zoom8 EST 3

20th | Zoom8 EST 85

21st | Zoom8 FIN 999
22nd | Zoom8 EST 20
23rd | Zoom8 EST 47

24th
25th

Zoom8 | FIN 946

Zoom8 EST 77
26th  Zoom8 EST 74
27th | Zoom8 EST 19
28th | Zoom8 EST 15
29th | Zoom8 EST 21
30th | Zoom8 EST 1
31st | Zoom8 EST 33
32nd  Zoom8 EST 55

33rd | Zoom8 | FIN 300
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38. Kuldseekli Regatt Taavi Oru malestuseks

26.06.-28.06.2020 Tallinn, Pirita

Zooms8 Klass

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nimi

Martin Lipp

Tristan Saraskin

Oliver lida

Lisbeth Taggu
Elisabeth Ristmets
Katarina Sofia Jogi

Liis Katriin Kuusik
Gretel Kurgpdld

Olari Reitel

Siim Siimson

Juta Koov

Karmel Elis Purje
Maria Aleksandra Vettik
Rikhard Juhani Vatunen
Hanna Viktoria Vaino
Maria Raamat
Elisabeth Hitrov
Leonard Artur Vatunen
Karl Markus Kaal

Erik Tallinn

Elis Kaev
Sander Talts
Henri Sootla

Matilda Prikk

Kevin Aus

Angeliina Maria Isabel
Ounap

Joonas Ata Saks
Joosep Tristan Tiivel
Hendrik Erik Siigur
Kail Laanemets
Johanna Jakobi

Georg Oliver Reinholm

Maari Mars

Siinnikuupéev | Sugu | Jooksmine | Ujumine | Soit1
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17.04.2006
27.05.2004
04.02.2005
28.09.2005
11.03.2005
22.07.2006
07.01.2005
02.01.2005
12.09.2006
15.03.2007
25.06.2006
13.02.2005
28.01.2006
23.01.2006
01.08.2006
26.01.2007
12.12.2007
23.07.2006
05.03.2005

27.06.2007

11.11.2006

27.07.2006
26.07.2007

07.04.2005

17.03.2009

18.02.2008
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23.09.2005
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18.06.2007

18.12.2006
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2.0
3.0

4.0
7.0
25.0
8.0
5.0
12.0
9.0
19.0
10.0
23.0
21.0
1.0
14.0
20.0
16.0
6.0
22.0
17.0
15.0

13.0

11.0

26.0
24.0

34.0 DNC

27.0

4.0
6.0

5.0
10.0
12.5
16.0
12.5
11.0
1.0
30.0
3.0
17.0
18.0
2.0
14.0
9.0
19.0
8.0
26.0
21.0
7.0

15.0

22.0

24.0
31.0

34.0

DNC
34.0

DNC

20.0

25.0

27.0

28.0

23.0

29.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

4.0

(34.0
UFD)

3.0
6.0
1.0
(14.0)
7.0
9.0
(18.0)
2.0
15.0
5.0
8.0
20.0
12.0
13.0
19.0
220
(17.0)
11.0

(34.0
DNF)

(34.0
DNF)

(34.0
UFD)

16.0
10.0

(34.0
UFD)

(34.0
DNC)

23.0

(34.0
UFD)

21.0

(34.0
DNF)

(34.0
DNF)

(34.0
DNF)

Soit2

3.0
8.0

(10.0)
(11.0)
1.0
7.0
14.0
9.0
12.0
2.0
19.0
4.0
5.0
22.0
(18.0)
(28.0)
13.0
26.0
6.0
(23.0)
20.0

21.0

24.0

17.0
25.0

27.0
34.0
DNF
30.0
31.0

32.0

29.0

S6it3

3.0
4.0

5.0
9.0
1.0
12.0
7.0
6.0
14.0
2.0
(22.0)
(13.0)
8.0
(25.0)
10.0
19.0
17.0
(28.0)
16.0
21.0
18.0

24.0

29.0

20.0
23.0
34.0
UFD
15.0

26.0

31.0

30.0

27.0

34.0
DNF

Soit4

(5.0)
1.0

7.0
4.0
(9.0)
2.0
(17.0)
(10.0)
12.0
(11.0)
8.0
6.0
(13.0)
18.0
14.0
19.0
(20.0)
23.0
15.0
21.0
34.0 DNF

24.0

16.0
(22.0)
(34.0
DNF)

3.0

34.0 DNF
(34.0
DNF)
34.0 DNF
(34.0
DNF)
34.0 DNF

34.0 DNF

34.0 DNF

Total

21.0
56.0

34.0
47.0
49.5
59.0
62.5
57.0
66.0
66.0
77.0
68.0
73.0
88.0
82.0
108.0
104.0
113.0
102.0
114.0
128.0

131.0

136.0

125.0
147.0

155.0

159.0

161.0

170.0

173.0

175.0

178.0

189.0

Nett

16.0
22.0

24.0
36.0
40.5
45.0
45.5
47.0
48.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
60.0
63.0
64.0
80.0
84.0
85.0
85.0
91.0
94.0

97.0

102.0

103.0
113.0

121.0

125.0

127.0

136.0

139.0

141.0

144.0

155.0



